
QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2011

3rd QUARTER OF 2011
(A.C.A.   § 19-7-604)

                   
Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

11/1/2011 Arkansas Department of 
Health

Transitioning to a health care environment as 
defined by the Affordable Care Act - Arkansas's 
Approach

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services

$3,586,942

$0

$0

$3,586,942

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

12/2/2011 Arkansas Science & 
Technology Authority

Arkansas Uteach (Winthrop Rockefeller 
Foundation)

Statewide Winthrop Rockfeller 
Foundation

$15,000

$0

$0

$15,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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